
VICTORY CHARTER VIPERS

2018 Volleyball Schedule

Friday August 10th First day of practice 4:30-6:30

Thursday August 23rd      @ Wilder 6:00/7:15

Tuesday August 28     GREENLEAF FRIENDS ACADEMY 6:00/7:15

Tuesday September 4 *< NORTH STAR CHARTER 6:00/7:15

Wednesday September 5     @ Idaho City 6:00/7:15

Thursday September 6 *< WILDER 6:00/7:15

Monday September 10      VISION CHARTER 6:00/7:15

Thursday September 13 *< RIVERSTONE INTERNATL' 6:00/7:15

Monday September 17 *< @ Ambrose 6:00/7:15

Tuesday September 18 *< @ Notus 6:00/7:15

Thursday September 20 *< @ Rimrock 6:00/7:15

Tuesday September 25 *< @ Greenleaf Friends Academy 6:00/7:15

Thursday September 27 *< LIBERTY CHARTER 6:00/7:15

Tuesday October 2 *< @ Compass 6:00/7:15

Thursday October 4 *< IDAHO CITY 6:00/7:15

Saturday October 6th 1A WIC Junior Varsity Tournament

October 11, 13, 16, 18 1A WIC District III Div.I Tournament

October 27,28 1A Div.I State Tournament


